Ver: 0.8
Dec 02, 2010
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G5255Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Current Limited Load Switch
Features

The G5255 is available in TDFN2X2-6, MSOP-8 and
SOP-8 packages.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING ENABLE TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G5255LRB1U E55A Active Low -40°C to +85°C TDFN2X2-6
G5255HRB1U E55B Active High -40°C to +85°C TDFN2X2-6
G5255LP12U G5255LA Active Low -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G5255HP12U G5255HA Active High -40°C to +85°C SOP-8
G5255LP81U G5255L Active High -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
G5255HP81U G5255H Active High -40°C to +85°C MSOP-8
Note: RB: TDFN2X2-6    P1: SOP-8   P8: MSOP-8
1 & 2: Bonding Code
U : Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration                      Typical Application Circuit